List of past students - Master of Population Studies (MPS),1989-2008

Year of
Sr. No. Name Country Passing
1 Cheriyan, Sara India 1989
2 Fayazuddin India 1989
3 Kapoor, Renu India 1989
4 Kushanthan, T. India 1989
5 Padhy, Pramod Kumar India 1989
6 Patnaik, Malabika India 1989
7 Rajan, K.G. India 1989
8 Kumar, Sanjay India 1989
9 Saha,Anant Lal India 1989
10 Satya, Narayana T. India 1989
11 Kumar, Shivanna T. India 1989
12 Sridhar, V.S. India 1989
13 Dakshinamoorthy, R. India 1990
14 Dhaneswar, Harichandan India 1990
15 Jebak, Kumar K.P. India 1990
16 Kamin, Ghulam Farouq Afghanistan 1990
17 Kulkarni, A. S. India 1990
18 Mishra, Prakash Kumar India 1990
19 Nooka, Rajendraprasad India 1990
20 Reddy, Hanimi M. India 1990
21 Sukumar, R. India 1990
22 Sompalle, Surendra India 1990
23 Subrahmanyam, K.V.R. India 1990
24 Saha, Anju Kumar India 1991
25 Priyadarshini, Madhavi Attili India 1991
26 Muthuswamy, C. India 1991
27 Raju, C. India 1991
28 V.,G.Gayathri India 1991
29 Neelkantayya, Hiremath India 1991
30 S., James K . India 1991
31 Sinha, Mamta India 1991
32 C., Mini T. India 1991
33 Murthy, P.K. India 1991
34 Roy, Nandini India 1991
35 Sharma, Neel Kamal India 1991
36 K., Prabhavathy India 1991
37 R, Parthasarathy India 1991
38 A., Rama Krishna P.S. India 1991
39 Kumar, Shiv Shankar India 1991
40 S., Sreenivasan India 1991
41 R., Srinivasan India 1991
42 M., Vaithiligam India 1991
43 Agarwal, Manoj Kumar India 1992
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I., Annamma K.

A., Asharaf

Bhagwat, Hira Haridas
Chithra, A.G.

C., Jayaprakash S.
Jayaraman, K.

Lai, Song Rui
Mishra,Prabhakar
Narayan, Lalitha V.

A., Paramasivan

Prakash, Jay

Rai, Manoj Kumar

Sahoo, Satyajeet

R., Shankar C.V.

G., Santhya K.
Sinha,Ranjana

S.,Sunil T .

S., Usha

Venkateswarlu, Venkayalapati
Zamir,Jameel

Adhikary, Rajat Shuvra
Arumugam, P.

Bhawsar, Rahuldev
Bhattarai, Kiran Dev

Das, Kailash Chandra

Gill, Jaspal

Kar, Ranjana

Kumar, Sanjay

Kumar, Sudhir

Latashori, K.

Menezes, Lysander Michael
Pavanramu, R.

Philip, George

Prasad, P.Venkata Rama
Saikia, Uday Sankar
Sharma, Suresh Chandra
Sinha, Arun kumar

Swain, Sumitra Nandini
Verma, Naval Bharti
Prabakaran, B.

Lade, Devanand Kundilikrao
Nagdeve, Dewaram Abhiman
Phurailatpam, Kamladevi
Saha, Kalyan Brata
Karikalan, R.
Mathuranayagam, S.
Meitei, Ningombam Debarata
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Mallik, Prafulla Kumar
Ravichandran, N.

Shajy, K.I.

Mohanty, Srimanta

Saini, Vipin

Sharma, Vivek

Debnath, Gopal Chandra
Kulkarni, Anjali Satish
Ahmed, Kapil

Rajaram, K.E.T.

Mishra, Anurag

Ojha, Ashutosh
Penchalaiah, Batta

Jena, Biranchi Narayan
Gamit, Jyoti N.

Saikia, Mousumi
Chauhan, Rajesh Kumar
Mohanty, Sanjay Kumar
Radhakrishnan, S.
Banerjee, Sushanta Kumar
Shastri, Vishal Dev

A., A. Jayachandran
Singh, O. Saratchandra
Pradhan, Archana
Srinivasa, Rao Arni Stya R.
Rajan, Anup Murari
Pandey, Ajay

Mendali, Lalatendu
Choudhry, Manojkumar B.
Kumar, Manishankar
Murthy, Mittinty N.
Meitei, M.Hemanta

Babu, Nukella P.

Rath, Namita

Nanda, Satyajeet

Mondal, Subrato Kumar
Behera, Samarendra
A.Kumar., Venkata Raman
Sharma, Vivek K.

Rajiv, Acharya
Thuy,Nguyen Thi Mai
Agarwal, Mukul

Begum, Shhahina
Chandra, Priyanka
Chowdhary, B.N.Narendra
Das, Madhumita

Das, Emily

India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
Bangaladesh
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
Vietnam
India
India
India
India
India
India

1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

Guru, Baidynath
Muniyandi, M.

Nidhi

Niranjan, Saggruti

P., Murugesan

Mohan, P.V.T.Krishna
Pranita

Ramnivas, Kari

Saikia, Utpal

Singh, Sampurna
Upadhyay, Preeti
Suhasini, Sucheta
Paramasivan, V.
Verma, Shalini
Angrong, Jin

Baidya, Arun
Bhattacharya, Dipankar
Chahande, Deepali
Chatterjee (Saha ), Uma

Dautkhane, Priyamvada S.

Dorji, Yeshey

Gupta, Promod Kumar
Haokip, Semkhothong
Khan, Nizamuddin
Krishnaiah, Sannapaneni
Kuanar, Dilip

Kumar, Saket

Kumari, Archana
Kumari, Pratibha
Manimala, J.

Panda, Ranjan K.
Ranjan, Rajiv

Sen, Shrabanti

Sharma, Ravendra Kumar
Singh, Vineeta
Srivastava, Sangeeta
Tempa, Sangay

Baite, Tongkholal
Banerjee, Sarbani
Chattopadhyay, Aparajita
Garje, Ravikiran R.
Ghosh, Saswata
Hazarika, Bipul

K., Neelkantan

Kumar, Alok

Kumar, Sunit
Leishipem, K.
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Majumder, Amlan
Mishra, Kirti

Mishra, Pradeep kumar
Mishra, Shilpi
Palaniappan, M.
Panda, Mahendra
Parchure, Nikhilesh
Pujari, Sucharita
Ramdev, K.S.S.
Shekhar, Chander
Singh, Vibha
Tsogtsaikhan, Bolormaa
Warvadekar, Janardan
Yakoobu, Ittamala
Zheng, Chen

Agarwal, Praveen K.
Anand, Sandip

Bhatt, Kashmir k.
Bhogale, Priti G.
Chandra, Prem
Chattopadhyay, Sutapa
Chauhan, Preeti
Kumar, Manoj
Lakhara, Kailash C.
Maiti, Sutapa
Mohanta, Dibya Lochan
Nainakwal, Manisha R.
Pathak, Purabi

Manju, Rani

Saraff, Anjula

Sethi, Duryodhan
Sharma,Richa.

Singh, Pranita

Singh, Ranjana
Srinivasan, S.
Namgyel, Jigme T.
Upadhyay, Sharmistha
Ramanand, Ravikiran
Busi, Srichand
Acharya, Arun Kumar
Agarwal, Namrata
Ruby, Alambusha
Barik, Manoranjan
Battala, Madhu Sudan
Chatterjee, Smita

Das, Nandini Prasun
Dutta, Paramita
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G., Meera Aravinda
Govil, Dipti

Guha,Papiya

Gupta, Oliviya Dutta
Lay, Huoy
Khongji,Phrangstone.
Kumar, Ashok

Narzary, Pralip Kumar
Nayak, Dipti Kishore
Parker, Ramkumar
Premchand, Kumar
Singh, Lakhan
Sonkamble, Uttam Jakoji
Sonwani, Laxmi Prasad
Tiwari, Mohan Kumar
Wankhede, Akash Narayan
Yav, Long

Solomon, Renati J.
Bansad, Dhananjay Wamanrao
Cui, Zhi Jun

Datta, Nitin

Dwivedi, Laxmi Kant
Ghosh, Sudeshna

J., Retnakumar

Jain, Ruchi

Mondal, Sudipta

Nuken, B. Amenla
Peter, Benoy

Singh, Abhishek

Singh, Ajay Kumar
Swain, Suvakant Narayan
Singh,Binodh Kumar
Bhuian, Kalpita
Chimankar, Digambar Abaji
Das, Aridam

Das, Arup Kumar

Datta, Puspita

Doifode, Rajendra Kanhu
Gandhi, Atul R.

Ghosh, Soumitra
Kharthick, K.

Kumar, Brajendra
Mallick, Premkant
Nayak, Hiralal

Patel, Sangram Kishor
Sahoo, Harihar
Samaiyar, Priyajit
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Cambodia
India
India
India
India
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Sivanandan, Vini

India

Shaikh, Tayyaba Khatoon Riyaz Ahr India

Behera, Swarna Manjari
Ghosh, Sancheeta
Ghosh, Tilottama
Goswami, Baishali
Kafle, Ramesh Babu
Kumar, Ajeet

Kumar, Bharath K.S.
R.,Lusome

Malaviya, Aparna
Mohanty, Soumya
Malik, Bijaya Kumar
Mazumdar, Sumit
Panda, Sanghmitra
Rudra, Shalini
Sengupta, Indrani
Sharma, Sudhir Kumar
Subedi, Yagya Prasad
Tagade, Nitinkumar Yashwant
Yadav, Diwakar

Das, Diwakar

Dey, Saurav

Dhakal, Ram Prasad
Kumar, Sumit

Majhi, Uma Shankar
Mukherjee, Protap
Raut, Manoj Kumar

S., Gunasekaran

Saha, Subhasis

Sahu, Ananta Basudev
Sebastian, Daliya
Bishoyi, Deepak
Prabhat Chandra
Manasi Rahul Bawdekar
Sandhya Rani Mahapatro
Arin Kar

Suryakant

Supriya

Mangesh Shriram Kumbhare
Anadi Charan Sethi
Malay Das

Arabind Acharya
Satyaban Sahu

Purva Rai Dwivedi
Ranjit Sengupta
Yadawendra Singh
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India
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Dilip Kumar Tarai
Debarati Sarkar
Sahoo.Amit Kumar
Sougaijam Pryokumar Maitei
Debasis Barik

Charu Nair

Sabyasachi behera

Singh Prashant Kumar
Malin Prakash

K.Peere Naik

Arunanand Murmu
Prakash Chandra Mishra
Angan Sengupta
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